Kaiser Permanente On-the-Job®
Occupational Health Center Locations and Contact Phone Numbers

1-888-KOJ-WORK

Please visit us at kp.org/employers/kaiseronthejob

September 8, 2023

**TO FIND A PARTICULAR CLINIC, TYPE Ctrl+F and ENTER THE CITY OF THE CLINIC'S LOCATION**

Anaheim

Anaheim Medical Center

3460 E. La Palma Ave, Building 1
Anaheim,CA 92806

Chief: Andrew Greenwood, MD
Administrative Supervisor: Wanda Weaver
Manager: Sonia Serrano

RN Case Manager: Alejandra Vera, RN
Case Coordinator: Connie Truijillo

Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (714) 644-6450
F (877) 515-8942
E kpoj-oc@kp.org

T (714) 644-6468
T (714) 644-6465
T (714) 644-6466
T (714) 644-2713
F (877) 515-8942
T (714) 644-6461
F (877) 515-8942
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6798

Bakersfield

Stockdale Medical Offices
3501 Stockdale Highway
Bakersfield,CA 93309-2150

Chief: Rahila Andrews-Steele, MD
Manager: David Acosta-Butler
Case Coordinator: Pauline Williams
Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (661) 398-3813
F (877) 515-9441
E kpoj-kc@kp.org

T (661) 398-5003
T (661) 398-5093
T (661) 398-5038
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6802

Antioch

Antioch Medical Offices

4501 Sand Creek Rd., 3rd Floor, Sand Creek Bldg
Antioch,CA 94531

Chief: Myra T. Cruz, MD

Area Manager: Penelope Tackitt
Site Manager: Eduardo Perez

Case Coordinator: Daniela Fonseca

Authorization Fax
OHSS Contact: Eduardo Perez

T = Telephone

C =Cell

F = Fax

P = Pager

E = Clinic Email

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff

T (925) 813-3770
F (925) 813-3771

E kpoj-drv@kp.org (for initial
Injury Care appts only)

T (925) 813-3778
F (925) 813-3802
T (925) 813-3785
T (925) 813-3779
F (925) 813-3802
T (925) 813-3793
F (877) 864-1334
F (877) 864-1334
T (925) 813-3779
F (925) 813-3802
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City Of Industry

Crossroads Medical Offices

12801 Crossroads Parkway South, Suite 150
City Of Industry,CA 91746-3502

Chief: Duc Ngo, MD
Administrative Supervisor: Melissa Aguayo

Manager: Jennifer Sanchez
RN Case Manager: Erica Felix, RN
Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (562) 463-4357
F (877) 515-9397

E kpoj-bp@kp.org

T (562) 463-4332
T (562) 463-4341
F (877) 515-9397
T (562) 463-4339
T (562) 463-4327
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6801
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Cupertino

Santa Clara/Cupertino Medical Offices
10050 N. Wolfe Rd., Ste 190
Cupertino,CA 95014-2595

Chief: Xiao (Randy) Han, MD
Manager: Lindsey Williams

Case Manager: Gladys Tapiz-Paragas, RN

Case Coordinator: Angie Ramos

OHSS Appointment Line: OHSS Appointment Line

OHSS Contact: Ginny Lue, SR. LVN

T (408) 236-6160
F (408) 236-6152

E kpoj-scl@kp.org (for initial
Injury Care appts only)

T (408) 236-6177
T (408) 236-6151
T (408) 236-6126
T (408) 236-6114
T (408) 236-6130
T (408) 236-6135

Downey

Garden Medical Offices

9353 E. Imperial Hwy., 3rd Floor
Downey,CA 90242-2814

Chief: Theodore Sung, MD
Administrative Supervisor: Angel Ureno
Manager: Sarah Beck

RN Case Manager: George Villarreal, RN
Case Coordinator: April Malabicky

Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T = Telephone

C =Cell

F = Fax

P = Pager

E = Clinic Email

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff

T (562) 657-2200
F (877) 515- 9787

E kpoj-dw@kp.org

T (562) 657-4413
T (562) 657-4341
T (562) 657-4340
T (562) 657-4343
T (562) 657-4385
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6801
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Dublin

Dublin Medical Offices
3100 Dublin Blvd, 3rd Floor
Dublin,CA 94568-4363

Chief: Myra Cruz, MD

Area Manager: Penelope Tackitt

Site Manager: Enrique (Henry) Duarte
Case Coordinator: Susan Berry

Case Coordinator: Karen Hoppa

Authorization Fax
OHSS Contact: Enrique (Henry) Duarte

T (925) 556-5875
F (925) 556-4956

E kpoj-dub@kp.org (for initial

Injury Care appts only)

T (925) 813-3788
T (925) 813-3785
T (925) 556-4970
F (925) 556-4959
T (925) 556-4979
F (877) 864-1334
T (925) 556-4975
F (877) 864-1334
F (877) 864-1334
T (925) 556-4970
F (925) 556-4959

Folsom

Folsom Medical Offices

2155 Iron Point Road, 2nd Floor
Folsom,CA 95630-8707

Area Chief: Chrstina Bosserman, MD
Area Director: Kelly Shaver

Manager: Katrina Wilson
Case Manager: Jay Cosio, RN

Case Coordinator: Tracy Custodio

OHSS Contact: Marlissa Gibson

T (916) 817-5660
F (916) 817-5666

E folsom-occupational-

health@kp.org (for initial

Injury Care appts only)

T (916) 817-5678
T (916) 474-6497
C (916) 225-1743
T (916) 474-6478
T (916) 817-5683
F (916) 817-5682
T (916) 817-5674
F (916) 817-5666
T (916) 474-6474
F (916) 474-6441
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Fontana

Fontana Medical Center

9985 Sierra Avenue, MOB-3, Basement
Fontana,CA 92335-6720

Chief: Lauri Hemsley, MD
Manager: Paul Tigno

RN Supervisor: Eileen Alegre
Case Coordinator: Pat Castillo
Case Coordinator: Carlos Ramirez
Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (909) 427-3917
F (909) 427-5158

E kpoj-fn@kp.org

T (909) 427-3917
T (909) 427-7002
C (626) 201-9951
P (909) 209-0699
T (909) 427-2480
T (909) 427-5938
T (909) 427-7022
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6796

Fremont

Fremont Medical Offices

39400 Paseo Padre Pkwy, Mission Bldg
Fremont,CA 94538-2310

Area Chief: Charlene Niizawa, MD
Director: Stacy Rodgers

Site Supervisor: Marie Valentine

Clinic R.N.: Anthony Dysico, RN

Case Coordinator: Xiomara Abrego-Gallo
Ortho Case Coordinator: Christina Souza

OHSS Manager: Vacant

OHSS Contact: Marie Valentine

T = Telephone

C =Cell

F = Fax

P = Pager

E = Clinic Email

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff

T (510) 248-3015
F (510) 248-3212

E kpoj-fre-wc@kp.org (for

initial Injury Care appts only)

T (510) 675-3213
T (510) 298-2007
T (510) 248-3963
T (510) 248-3254
T (510) 248-3724
T (510) 368-5937
F (510) 454-7266
T (510) 246-1659
F (510) 675-3450
T (510) 248-3963
F (510) 248-3212
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Fresno
Fresno Medical Offices

7300 North Fresno St, Oak 1 Bldg
Fresno,CA 93720-2941

Chief: Michael Castillo, MD
Director: Suzanne Hollins

Administrative Supervisor: Shianne Garcia

WC Ops Specialist: Rebekah Figueroa

Case Coordinator: Karin Harrell, (Last Name S-U)
Case Coordinator: Sandy Avila, (Last Name V-2Z)
Case Coordinator: Jessie Moua, (Last Name A-D)
Case Coordinator: Daniela Murrieta, (Last Name M-0O)
Case Coordinator: Bren Ramos, (Last Name P-R)
Case Coordinator: Bobbie Gonzales, (Last Name I-L)

Case Coordinator: Cheryl Cubos-Mason, (Last Name

E-H)

Occ Med Work Status Line
OHSS Contact: Arlette Belisle
EMPLOYER DEDICATED LINE

T (559) 448-4886
Appointments
F (559) 448-4406

E frs-occmed@kp.org (for
initial Injury Care appts only)

T (559) 448-4952
T (559) 448-2396
C (559) 797-7271
T (559) 898-6143
C (559) 513-1503
T (559) 448-4741
C (559) 417-2040
T (559) 448-2378
F (866) 536-8796
T (559) 448-4034
F (866) 536-8796
T (559) 448-4798
F (866) 536-8796
T (559) 898-6144
F (866) 536-8796
T (559) 898-6146
F (866) 536-8796
T (559) 898-6145
F (866) 536-8796
T (559) 448-5187
F (866) 536-8796
T (559) 448-4341
T (559) 448-3933
T (559) 448-4854
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Gardena

Carson Medical Offices

18600 South Figueroa St, 1st Floor
Gardena,CA 90248

Chief: Xing Yang, MD

Manager: Emma Sanchez

RN Case Manager: Sharon McCutcheon
Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (310) 527-5600
F (310) 527-5632
E kpoj-sb@kp.org

T (310) 527-5600
T (310) 527-5615
T (310) 527-5631
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6801

Inglewood

Inglewood Medical Offices

110 N. La Brea Avenue, 3rd Floor
Inglewood,CA 90301-1712

Chief: Mark Goldstein, MD
Administrative Supervisor: Samuel Ayala
Manager: Angelica Velasco

RN Case Manager: Elma Bondanelli, RN
Case Coordinator: Vacant

Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T = Telephone

C =Cell

F = Fax

P = Pager

E = Clinic Email

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff

T (310) 202-3030
F (877) 516-0101

E kpoj-wla@kp.org

T (323) 857-3183
T (310) 419-3436
T (323) 857-2977
T (323) 857-2374
T (323) 857-3423
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6797
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Irvine

Sand Canyon Medical Offices
6670 Alton Parkway
Irvine,CA 92618

Chief: Andrew Greenwood, MD
Administrative Supervisor: Wanda Weaver
Manager: Sonia Serrano

RN Case Manager: Alejandra Vera, RN
Case Coordinator: Connie Truijillo

Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (714) 644-6450
F (877) 515-8942
E kpoj-oc@kp.org

T (714) 644-6468
T (714) 644-6465
T (714) 644-6466
T (714) 644-2713
F (877) 515-8942
T (714) 644-6461
F (877) 515-8942
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6798

Lancaster

Lancaster Medical Offices

43112 N. 15th Street West, West Building
Lancaster,CA 93534-6219

Chief: Katayoon Shahrokh, MD
Manager: Anna Akopyan

Case Coordinator: Rocio Guijarro
Case Coordinator: Vacant

Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (661) 726-2262
F (661) 726-2495
E kpoj-av@kp.org

T (661) 723-2694
T (661) 726-2106
T (661) 726-2383
T (661) 726-2383
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6802
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Los Angeles
Downtown Hope Street Medical Offices

333 S. Hope Street, Suite C130, Concourse Level

Los Angeles,CA 90071

Chief: Julie Fuller, MD

Manager: Imran Rana

Case Coordination Supervisor: Dorothy Jackson
RN Case Manager: Minh Merideth, RN

Case Coordinator: Hector Lohaiza

Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (323) 783-6621
F (877) 515-8038

E kpoj-lamc@kp.

T (323) 783-1466
P (323) 699-1738
T (323) 783-4385
T (323) 783-7802
T (323) 783-8385
T (323) 783-5124
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6797

org

Los Angeles

Playa Vista Medical Offices
5300 McConnell Ave

Los Angeles,CA 90066

Chief: Mark Goldstein, MD
Administrative Supervisor: Samuel Ayala
Manager: Angelica Velasco

RN Case Manager: Elma Bondanelli, RN
Case Coordinator: Vacant
Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (310) 202-3030
F (877) 516-0101

E kpoj-wla@kp.org

T (323) 857-3183
T (310) 419-3436
T (323) 857-2977
F (877) 516-0101
T (323) 857-2374
T (323) 857-3423
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6797

Los Angeles

Los Angeles Medical Center

1526 North Edgemont Street, 1st Floor
Los Angeles,CA 90027-5260

Chief: Julie Fuller, MD

Manager: Imran Rana

Case Coordination Supervisor: Dorothy Jackson
RN Case Manager: Minh Merideth, RN

Case Coordinator: Hector Lohaiza

Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T = Telephone

C =Cell

F = Fax

P = Pager

E = Clinic Email

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff

T (323) 783-6621
F (877) 515-8038
E kpoj-lamc@kp

T (323) 783-1466
P (323) 699-1738
T (323) 783-4385
T (323) 783-7802
T (323) 783-8385
T (323) 783-5124
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6797

.org
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Los Angeles

West Los Angeles Medical Center
5971 Venice Blvd., 4th Floor

Los Angeles,CA 90034-1713

Chief: Mark Goldstein, MD
Administrative Supervisor: Samuel Ayala
Manager: Angelica Velasco

RN Case Manager: Elma Bondanelli, RN
Case Coordinator: Vacant
Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (310) 202-3030
F (877) 516-0101

E kpoj-wla@kp.org

T (323) 857-3183
T (310) 419-3436
T (323) 857-2977
F (877) 516-0101
T (323) 857-2374
T (323) 857-3423
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6797
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Manteca

Manteca Medical Offices

1779 W. Yosemite Avenue, Suite 202
Manteca,CA 95337-5130

Area Chief: Amanpreet Dhillon, MD

Site Lead Physician: Zhigiang Chen, MD
Area Manager: Gwen Jefferson

Case Coordinator: Shelley Murray
OHSS Contact: Gwen Jefferson

T (209) 825-3531
F (209) 825-2475

E man-occupational-
health@kp.org (for initial
Injury Care appts only)

T (209) 735-4092
T (209) 824-5059
C (209) 401-2486
T (209) 825-2404
C (209) 401-2486

Martinez

Martinez Medical Offices

200 Muir Road, Hacienda Bldg, 1st Floor
Martinez,CA 94553-4614

Chief: Myra T Cruz, MD

Area Manager: Penelope Tackitt

Site Manager: Dee Ellington

Case Coordinator: Christina Valentino

Authorization Fax
OHSS Contact: Dee Ellington

T (925) 313-0301
F (925) 313-4747

E kpoj-mtz@kp.org (for initial

Injury Care appts only)

T (925) 813-3788
T (925) 813-3785
T (925) 313-4725
T (925) 313-4698
F (877) 864-1334
F (877) 864-1334
T (925) 313-4725

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley Heacock Medical Offices
12815 Heacock St., 1st Floor, Room 106
Moreno Valley,CA 92553

Chief: Gerald West, MD
Administrative Supervisor: Esther Castillo
Manager: Chandra Bolton-Charles

Case Coordinator: Silvia Martinez
Case Coordinator: Cindy Marquez
Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (951) 353-4322
F (877) 515-9832
E kpoj-rv@kp.org

T (951) 353-4322
T (951) 600-3404
T (951) 353-4213
C (951) 236-4054
T (951) 353-4219
T (951) 353-4462
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6796

Modesto

Modesto Medical Offices
4601 Dale Road, 4th Floor
Modesto,CA 95356-8627

Area Chief: Amanpreet Dhillon, MD

Site Lead Physician: Amanpreet Dhillon, MD
Site Manager: Richard Geraghty

Case Manager: Sabrina Gilbert

OHSS Contact: Richard Geraghty

T = Telephone

C =Cell

F = Fax

P = Pager

E = Clinic Email

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff

T (209) 735-4100
F (209) 735-4109

E mod-occupational-
health@kp.org (for initial
Injury Care appts only)

T (209) 735-4092
T (209) 735-4100
T (209) 300-4047
T (209) 735-6787
T (209) 300-4047
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Napa

Napa Medical Offices

3285 Claremont Way, 2nd Floor
Napa,CA 94558-3313

Area Chief: Jeffrey Lee Gao, MD
Area Director: Katrina Douglas

Manager: Amy Batten

Case Coordinator: Lindsay Orozco
OHSS Contact: Ali Tatarian

OHSS Contact: Daniela Calderon
Employer Dedicated Line

Patient Line

T (707) 258-4907
F (707) 258-4908

E kpoj-nap@kp.org (for initial

Injury Care appts only)

T (707) 651-2853
T (707) 651-3457
C (707) 339-2059
F (707) 651-3957
T (707) 258-4734
T (707) 258-4909
T (707) 258-4910
T (707) 258-4910
T (707) 258-4910

T (707) 258-4910 Opt 2 > 5



Kaiser Permanente On-the-Job®
Occupational Health Center Locations and Contact Phone Numbers

1-888-KOJ-WORK

Please visit us at kp.org/employers/kaiseronthejob

September 8, 2023

**TO FIND A PARTICULAR CLINIC, TYPE Ctrl+F and ENTER THE CITY OF THE CLINIC'S LOCATION**

Oakland

Oakland Medical Offices

3701 Broadway, 5th Floor, Suite 501
Oakland,CA 94611-5640

Chief: Edward Park, MD
Area Site Director: Nova Despaigne

Site Manager: Alex Cruz

Site Supervisor: Mattie Gallegos
Case Coordinator: Sylvia Louie
Case Coordinator: Cheng Saephan

Case Coordinator: Muang Saechao
OHSS Contact: Edwin Cordon

T (510) 752-1244
F (510) 752-2562

E kpoj-oak@kp.org (for initial
Injury Care appts only)

T (510) 752-3081
T (510) 752-7855
C (408) 603-5420
T (510) 752-2699
C (510) 381-9467
T (510) 752-2501
C (510) 846-0356
T (510) 752-1244
T (510) 752-1244
T (510) 752-1244
T (510) 752-1579
F (510) 752-6449

Oxnard

Oxnard Medical Office

2200 E Gonzalez Rd, 1st Floor, Ste 105
Oxnard,CA 93036

Chief: Elizabeth Kalve, MD

Administrative Supervisor: Kimberly Harrison-West
Manager: Paula Hunt

RN Case Manager: Laura Mata, RN

Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (805) 604-6055
F (877) 515-9481

E kpoj-wh@kp.org

T (818) 719-2313
T (805) 604-6073
T (818) 719-3006
T (818) 719-3371
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6802

Ontario

Ontario Medical Center

2295 South Vineyard Ave., MOB-A, 3rd Flr, Suite
306

Ontario,CA 91761

RN Supervisor: Eileen Alegre

Chief: Lauri Hemsley, MD

Manager: Paul Tigno

Case Coordinator: Carlos Ramirez
Case Coordinator: Pat Castillo
Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T = Telephone

C =Cell

F = Fax

P = Pager

E = Clinic Email

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff

T (909) 427-3917
F (909) 427-5158
E kpoj-fn@kp.org

T (909) 427-2480
T (909) 427-3917
T (909) 427-7002
C (626) 201-9951
P (909) 209-0699
T (909) 427-7022
T (909) 427-5938
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6796
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Panorama City

Panorama City Medical Center

13652 Cantara Street, Area 156, North 2 Building,
1st Floor

Panorama City,CA 91402-5423

Chief: Taha Ahmad, MD

Administrative Supervisor: Lucy Kalajyan

Manager: Anna Akopyan

RN Case Manager: Mafalda Khashaki, RN

Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (818) 375-2233
F (818) 375-2535

E kpoj-pc@kp.org

T (818) 375-3837
T (818) 375-3767
T (818) 375-3380
T (818) 815-5812
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6802
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Petaluma

Petaluma Medical Offices
3900 Lakeville Hwy, MOB-2
Petaluma,CA 94954-6900
Area Chief: Ofer Eibschutz, MD
Area Manager: Hasini Perera
Site Manager: Stacy Cable

Case Coordinator: Elaine Salvador

OHSS Contact: Tamara Mouton

T (707) 765-3800
F (707) 765-3808

E kpoj-pet@kp.org (for initial
Injury Care appts only)

T (707) 765-3800
F (707) 765-3808
T (415) 444-4753
F (415) 444 3185
T (707) 765-3713
F (707) 765-3519
T (415) 444-2138
F (415) 444-3185
T (415) 444-4577

Richmond
Richmond Medical Offices

901 Nevin Ave, MOB 1, 1st Floor, Dept. #107

Richmond,CA 94801-3143

Chief: Edward Park, MD
Area Site Director: Nova Despaigne

Site Manager: Sheri Jefferson

Case Coordinator: Laura Tovar Paez
Case Coordinator: Aja Harrison
OHSS Contact: Edwin Cordon

T (510) 307-1560
F (510) 307-2565

E kpoj-rch@kp.org (for initial

Injury Care appts only)

T (510) 307-2574
T (510) 752-7855
C (408) 603-5420
T (510) 307-2484
T (510) 307-2201
T (510) 307-2201
T (510) 752-1579

Redwood City

Redwood City Medical Offices
1400 Veterans Blvd, 1st Floor
Redwood City,CA 94063-2612

Chief: Arnold Bunyaviroch, MD
Assistant Chief: Sapan Mody, MD
Director: Viviane Lopes Vanderwoud

Manager: Mehrdad (Mike) Irani
Site Supervisor: Daniel Alba

Case Coordinator: Dorys Weldon
Case Coordinator: Xenia Gomez
Case Coordinator: Nigue Risso
OHSS Contact: Melina Ochoa

T = Telephone

C =Cell

F = Fax

P = Pager

E = Clinic Email

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff

T (650) 299-4785
F (650) 299-4789

E kpoj-rwc@kp.org (for initial

Injury Care appts only)

T (650) 299-4303
T (650) 299-6038
T (650) 299-6070
C (650) 207-1541
F (855) 889-3351
T (650) 299-4311
F (650) 299-4789
T (650) 299-6036
F (855) 524-2697
T (650) 299-1247
T (650) 299-4797
T (650) 299-4786
T (650) 299-4785
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Riverside
Riverside Medical Center

10800 Magnolia Ave., MOB-1, 4th Floor, Rm 408

Riverside,CA 92505-3043

Chief: Gerald West, MD

Administrative Supervisor: Esther Castillo
Manager: Chandra Bolton-Charles, LVN

Case Coordinator: Silvia Martinez
Case Coordinator: Cindy Marquez
Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (951) 353-4322
F (877) 515-9832
E kpoj-rv@kp.org

T (951) 353-4392
T (951) 600-3404
T (951) 353-4213
C (951) 236-4054
T (951) 353-4219
T (951) 353-4462
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6796
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Roseville

Roseville Medical Offices

1600 Eureka Rd., Bldg. C, 1st Floor
Roseville,CA 95661-5134

Area Chief: Christina Bosserman, MD
Area Director: Kelly Shaver

Manager: Katrina Wilson
Case Manager: Wendy Weidler, RN

Case Coordinator: Brittaney Delaney

OHSS Contact: Marlissa Gibson

T (916) 784-4100

E roseville-occupational-
health@kp.org (for initial
Injury Care appts only)

T (916) 817-5678
T (916) 474-6497
C (916) 225-1743
T (916) 474-6478
T (916) 474-6443
F (916) 474-6499
T (916) 474-6443
F 916-474-6499

T (916) 474-6474
F (916) 474-6441

Sacramento

South Sacramento Medical Offices
6600 Bruceville Road, Bldg 3, 2nd Floor
Sacramento,CA 95823-3045

Chief: Rudolph Iskandar, MD
Manager: Marion Boccia, RN
Asst. Case Manager: Precious Wilcox

OHSS Contact: Nancy Ramirez

T (916) 688-2001

E ohsskpssc@kp.org (for
initial Injury Care appts only)

T (916) 688-2205
T (916) 627-7754
T (916) 688-2462
F (916) 688-6280
T (916) 688-2816
F (916) 627-7140

Sacramento

Sacramento Medical Offices
2016 Morse Avenue
Sacramento,CA 95825-2135

Area Chief: Christina Bosserman, MD
Area Director: Kelly Shaver

Manager: Shelley Russell, RN
Case Manager: Vacant

Case Coordinator: Tinisha Derrico
OHSS Contact: Debra Ohler

T = Telephone

C =Cell

F = Fax

P = Pager

E = Clinic Email

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff

T (916) 973-5499

E sacramento-occupational-
health@kp.org (for initial
Injury Care appts only)

T (916) 817-5678
T (916) 474-6497
C (916) 225-1743
T (916) 973-7107
C (916) 214-6657
T (916) 973-7766
F (916) 688-6280
T (916) 973-7742
T (916) 973-7307
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San Bruno

South San Francisco / Bayhill Medical Offices
801 Traeger Avenue, 2nd Floor

San Bruno,CA 94066-3045

Chief: Lisa Key, MD
Director: Tracey Fung
Manager: Michele Signio-Enriquez

Case Coordinator: Caren Cardona
OHSS Contact: Neil M Nelson, RN

T (650) 742-7110
F (650) 742-5961

E kpoj-ssf@kp.org (for initial

Injury Care appts only)

T (650) 742-7110
T (650) 742-7171
T (650) 742-5940
F (650) 742-5961
T (650) 742-5964
T (650) 742-7134
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San Diego

Clairemont Mesa Medical Office

6911 Convoy Court, 3rd Floor, Suite 316
San Diego,CA 92111

Chief: Thomas Wang, MD

Manager: Abel Lopez, RN

Supervisor: Vanessa Phillips
Supervisor: Bea Altamar

RN Case Manager: Cynthia Mishler, RN
Case Coordinator: Claudia Martin
Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (833) 242-8500
F (619) 528-6268

E kpoj-sd@kp.org

T (619) 528-3761
T (619) 528-6180
T (619) 662-5008
T (619) 528-6179
T (619) 662-5501
T (619) 528-5081
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6799

San Francisco
San Francisco Medical Offices

601 Van Ness Avenue, Ste 2008, Opera Plaza,

Mezzanine Level

San Francisco,CA 94102-3200
Administrative Specialist: Edith Duenas
Chief: Abena Opoku, MD

Manager: Betty Rodriguez

Case Manager: Beatrice Ceccato, RN
Case Coordinator: Jackie Alvarado
OHSS Contact: Shirley Andaya

T (415) 833-9600
F (415) 833-9650

E kpoj-sfo@kp.org (for initial

Injury Care appts only)

T (415) 833-9688
T (415) 833-9611
T (415) 833-9699
T (415) 833-9617
T (415) 833-9626
T (415) 833-9610
F (415) 833-9650

San Diego

Otay Mesa Outpatient Medical Center
4650 Palm Avenue, 2nd Floor

San Diego,CA 92154-8404

Supervisor: Bea Altamar

Supervisor: Vanessa Phillips

Chief: Thomas Wang, MD

Manager: Abel Lopez, RN

RN Case Manager: Cynthia Mishler, RN
Case Coordinator: Claudia Martin
Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T = Telephone

C =Cell

F = Fax

P = Pager

E = Clinic Email

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff

T (833) 242-8500
F (619) 662-5060

E kpoj-sd@kp.org

T (619) 528-5103
T (619) 662-5008
T (619) 528-3761
T (619) 528-6180
T (619) 662-5501
T (619) 528-5081
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6799
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San Jose

San Jose Medical Offices
275 Hospital Pkwy, 5th Floor
San Jose,CA 95119-1102

Chief: Kavitha Moturi, MD

Director: Mary Kaye Giudici

Supervisor: Lira Cafe

Manager: Beili Ferrante

Case Manager: Denise Fritz, RN

Case Coordinator: Rachel Talaugon

Occ Med Work Status Line

OHSS Contact: Nancy Peabody, SR. LVN

T (408) 972-6800
F (408) 972-6117

E kpoj-str@kp.org (for initial

Injury Care appts only)

T (408) 972-6800
T (408) 972-6402
T (408) 972-6765
T (408) 972-4568
T (408) 363-4824
T (408) 972-7755
T (408) 972-6333
T (408) 972-6806
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San Marcos

San Marcos Outpatient Medical Center

400 Craven Road
San Marcos,CA 92078-4201

Supervisor: Bea Altamar
Supervisor: Vanessa Phillips
Chief: Thomas Wang, MD
Manager: Abel Lopez

RN Case Manager: Cynthia Mishler, RN

Case Coordinator: Claudia Martin
Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (833) 242-8500
F (760) 510-5509
E kpoj-sd@kp.org

T (619) 528-6179
T (619) 662-5008
T (619) 528-3761
T (619) 528-6180
T (619) 662-5501
T (619) 528-5081
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6799

San Rafael
San Rafael Medical Offices
99 Montecillo Road, MOB-2

T (415) 444-2900
F (415) 444-3185

Santa Ana

Harbor-MacArthur Medical Offices
3401 South Harbor Blvd

Santa Ana,CA 92704-7933

Chief: Andrew Greenwood, MD
Administrative Supervisor: Wanda Weaver
Manager: Sonia Serrano

RN Case Manager: Alejandra Vera, RN
Case Coordinator: Connie Truijillo

Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (714) 644-6450
F (877) 515-8942
E kpoj-oc@kp.org

T (714) 644-6468
T (714) 644-6465
T (714) 644-6466
T (714) 644-2713
F (877) 515-8942
T (714) 644-6461
F (877) 515-8942
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6798

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa Medical Offices

T OCC (707) 566-5555

3975 Old Redwood Highway, MOB-5,Suite 152
Santa Rosa,CA 95403-2149

T2 OHSS (707) 566-5550

F OCC (707) 566-5517 OHSS
(707) 566-5536

E sro-ohs@kp.org (for initial
Injury Care appts only)

San Rafael,CA 94903-3308 E kpoj-srf@kp.org (for initial
Injury Care appts only)

T (415) 444-2437

F (415) 444-2899

T (415) 444-4753

Area Chief: Sarah Mansell, MD

Area Manager: Hasini Perera

Case Coordinator: Chandra Andrews

OHSS Contact: Tamara Mouton

T = Telephone e
cc i34
PP KAISER PERMANENTE. thrive

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff

F (415) 444-3185
T (415) 444-2138
F (415) 444-3185
T (415) 444-4577
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Chief: Donald Green, MD
Administrative Supervisor: Vacant

Site Manager: Matt Ellis

Case Coordinator: Denise McReynolds

Case Coordinator: Eva Sauler

General Case Coordinator Line
OHSS Contact: Matt Ellis

T (707) 566-5520

T (707) 566-5922
F (707) 566-5440
T (707) 566-5526
F (707) 566-5527
T (707) 566-5525
F (707) 566-5858
T (707) 566-5949
T (707) 566-5922
F (707) 566-5440
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Selma
Selma Medical Offices

2651 Highland Avenue
Selma,CA 93662

Chief: Michael Castillo, MD
Director: Suzanne Hollins

Administrative Supervisor: Shianne Garcia

WC Ops Specialist: Rebekah Figueroa

Case Coordinator: Cheryl Cubos-Mason, (Last Name

E-H)

Case Coordinator: Bobbie Gonzales, (Last Name I-L)

Case Coordinator: Karin Harrell, (Last Name S-U)

Case Coordinator: Sandy Avila, (Last Name V-Z)

Case Coordinator: Daniela Murrieta, (Last Name M-O)

Case Coordinator: Bren Ramos, (Last Name P-R)
Case Coordinator: Jessie Moua, (Last Name (A-D)

Occ Med Work Status Line
OHSS Contact: Arlette Belisle
EMPLOYER DEDICATED LINE

T = Telephone

C =Cell

F = Fax

P = Pager

E = Clinic Email

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff

T (559) 448-4886
Appointments
F (559) 448-4406

E frs-occmed@kp.org (for
initial Injury Care appts only)

T (559) 448-4952
T (559) 448-2396
C (559) 797-7271
T (559) 898-6143
C (559) 513-1503
T (559) 448-4741
C (559) 417-2040
T (559) 448-5187
F (866) 536-8796
T (559) 898-6145
F (866) 536-8796
T (559) 448-2378
F (866) 536-8796
T (559) 448-4034
F (866) 536-8796
T (559) 898-6144
F (866) 536-8796
T (559) 898-6146
T (559) 448-4798
F (866) 536-8796
T (559) 448-4341
T (559) 448-3933
T (559) 448-4854
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Stockton

Stockton Medical Offices
7373 West Lane, 1st Floor
Stockton,CA 95210-3377

Area Chief: Amanpreet Dhillon, MD

Site Manager: Richard Geraghty

Case Manager for Dr. Afilaka and Dr. Chaudhry:
Kimberly Pollock

Case Manager for Dr. Ling and Dr. Olegario-Nebel:

Gemma Hill
OHSS contact: Richard Geraghty
OHSS Contact: Gwen Jefferson

T (209) 476-3694
F (209) 476-3355

E stk-occupational-
health@kp.org (for initial
Injury Care appts only)

T (209) 735-4092
T (209) 300-4047
T (209) 476-3431

T (209) 476-3942

T (209) 300-4047
C (209) 401-2486

Union City

Hayward / Union City Medical Offices
3553 Whipple Road, Bldg B

Union City,CA 94587-1507

Area Chief: Charlene Niizawa, MD
Director: Stacy Rodgers
Site Supervisor: Marie Valentine

Case Coordinator For Dr. Krishnasami and Dr. Daniel

Hsu (A-L): Faith Trinidad
Case Coordinator For Dr. Mbagwu and Dr.
Krishnasami (M-Z): Pamela Castillo

Case Coordinator For Dr. Niizawa, Dr. Sumetanon and

Dr. Syu: Shyama Madhukansh
Ortho Case Coordinator: Christina Souza

OHSS Manager: Vacant
OHSS Contact: Marie Valentine

T (510) 675-4807
F (510) 675-3448

E kpoj-unc-wc@kp.org (for
initial Injury Care appts only)

T (510) 675-3213
T (510) 298-2007
T (510) 248-3963
T (510) 675-3434

T (510) 675-3422
T (510) 675-4905

T (510) 368-5937
F (510) 454-7266

T (510) 248-3963
F (510) 675-3450
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Vacaville

Vacaville Medical Offices

1 Quality Drive, MOB-A, 1st Floor A16
Vacaville,CA 95688-9430

Area Chief: Jeffrey Lee Gao, MD
Site Chief: Thomas Kelly, MD
Area Director: Katrina Douglas

Site Manager: Crystal Todd

Case Coordinator: Yacil Nunez, LVN
Referral Coordinator: Michelle Drake
OHSS Contact: Shayanna Cea
OHSS Contact: Marisol Armendariz
OHSS Contact: Jacqueline Candido

T (707) 624-2480
F (707) 624-2481

E kpoj-vac@kp.org (for initial
Injury Care appts only)

T (707) 651-2149
T (707) 651-2460
T (707) 651-3457
C (707) 339-2059
F (707) 651-3957
T (707) 624-3213
C C (707) 337-9625
T (707) 624-2483
T (707) 624-2441
T (707) 624-4106
T (707) 624-4106
T (707) 624-4106

Walnut Creek

WCR/Park Shadelands Medical Offices
320 Lennon Lane, Lassen Bldg, 2nd Floor
Walnut Creek,CA 94598

Chief: Myra T Cruz, MD

Area Manager: Penelope Tackitt
Site Manager: Jessica Smith

Case Coordinator: Carmen Basulto

Authorization Fax
OHSS Contact: Jessica Smith

T (925) 906-2060
F (925) 906-2468

E kpoj-sha@kp.org (for initial

Injury Care appts only)

T (925) 813-3788
T (925) 813-3785
T (925) 906-2478
T (925) 906-2328
F (877) 864-1334
F (877) 864-1334
T (925) 906-2478

Vallejo

Vallejo Medical Offices

975 Sereno Drive, 1st Floor Dept #128
Vallejo,CA 94589-2441

Area Chief: Jeffrey Lee Gao, MD

Area Director: Katrina Douglas
Manager: Maria Novales-Fiel, RN

Case Coordinator: Larry Macaraeg, LVN
Referral Coordinator: Marissa Byrne

OHSS Contact: Ricardo Pedraza
OHSS Contact: Cynthia Velasco

T = Telephone e
£l &,
- oo e mail KAISER PERMANENTE. thrive

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff

T (707) 651-1370
F (707) 651-2955

E kpoj-val@kp.org (for initial
Injury Care appts only)

T (707) 651-2149
T (707) 651-3457
C (707) 339-2059
F (707) 651-3957
T (707) 651-2953
C (707) 312-1445
F (707) 651-2955
T (707) 651-2951
T (707) 651-2956
F (707) 651-2955
T (707) 651-1309
T (707) 651-4673
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Wildomar

Wildomar Medical Offices

36450 Inland Valley Drive, 2nd Floor, Room 205
Wildomar,CA 92595

Chief: Gerald West, MD
Administrative Supervisor: Esther Castillo
Manager: Chandra Bolton-Charles

Case Coordinator: Cindy Marquez
Case Coordinator: Silvia Martinez
Billing

Report Coordination & RFA

T (951) 353-4322
F (877) 515-9832
E kpoj-rv@kp.org

T (951) 353-4322
T (951) 600-3404
T (951) 353-4213
C (951) 236-4054
T (951) 353-4462
T (951) 353-4219
T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6796
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Woodland Hills
Woodland Hills Medical Center T (818) 719-3006
5601 Desoto Ave.,Entrance N 1st Floor STE 172 F (818) 719-2229
Woodland Hills,CA 91367-6701 E kpoj-wh@kp.org
Chief: Elizabeth Kalve, MD T (818) 719-2093
Administrative Supervisor: Irene Flores T (818) 719-4932
Manager: Paula Hunt T (818) 719-3006
RN Case Manager: Laura Lamb T (818) 719-3371
F (877) 515-9481
Billing T (562) 463-4388
F (877) 672-1956
Report Coordination & RFA T (844) 789-0172
F (855) 902-6802
T = Telephone .
C =Cell ame
F = Fax ;@m%
. KAISER PERMANENTE. € |1 rive

Vacant = Coverage by Clinic Staff Page 14 of 14



